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Material AT

Austria 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) AT 244.45 293.34 337.31 404.77 12.23 225.00 209.15 40% 146.67 176.00 202.39 242.86 7.34 135.00 125.49 AT1

Austria 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) AT 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 AT2

Austria 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) AT 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 AT3

Austria 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) AT 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 AT4

Austria 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) AT 41.08 49.30 56.69 68.03 1.96 35.00 32.35 40% 24.65 29.58 34.02 40.82 1.18 21.00 19.41 AT5

Austria 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) AT 24.36 29.23 33.62 40.34 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 17.54 20.17 24.20 1.24 12.49 12.71 AT6

Austria 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) AT 35.29 42.35 48.69 58.43 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.18 25.41 29.22 35.06 1.07 18.60 18.42 AT7

Austria 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) AT 35.22 42.26 48.58 58.29 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 25.36 29.15 34.97 1.06 18.90 18.38 AT8

Austria 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) AT 35.22 42.26 48.58 58.29 1.76 31.50 31.76 40% 21.13 25.36 29.15 34.97 1.06 18.90 19.06 AT9

AT EUR AT48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Black Friday 2024
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Material BE

Belgium 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) BE 244.43 295.76 337.32 408.16 12.23 225.00 217.91 40% 146.66 177.46 202.39 244.90 7.34 135.00 130.75 BE1

Belgium 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) BE 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.30 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.41 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 BE2

Belgium 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) BE 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.30 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.41 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 BE3

Belgium 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) BE 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.30 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.41 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 BE4

Belgium 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) BE 41.08 49.71 56.69 68.60 1.96 35.00 32.34 40% 24.65 29.83 34.02 41.16 1.18 21.00 19.40 BE5

Belgium 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) BE 24.36 29.47 33.61 40.67 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.61 17.68 20.17 24.40 1.24 12.49 12.71 BE6

Belgium 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) BE 35.29 42.70 48.69 58.92 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.17 25.62 29.22 35.35 1.07 18.60 18.42 BE7

Belgium 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) BE 35.21 42.61 48.58 58.78 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 25.57 29.15 35.27 1.06 18.90 18.38 BE8

Belgium 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) BE 35.21 42.61 48.58 58.78 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 25.57 29.15 35.27 1.06 18.90 19.05 BE9

BE EUR BE48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Black Friday 2024
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Material CI

Canary Island 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) CI 244.43 261.54 337.31 360.92 12.23 225.00 215.94 40% 146.66 156.92 202.39 216.55 7.34 135.00 129.56 CI1

Canary Island 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) CI 34.32 36.72 47.36 50.68 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 22.03 28.42 30.41 0.98 19.63 17.06 CI2

Canary Island 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) CI 34.32 36.72 47.36 50.68 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 22.03 28.42 30.41 0.98 19.63 17.06 CI3

Canary Island 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) CI 34.32 36.72 47.36 50.68 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 22.03 28.42 30.41 0.98 19.63 17.06 CI4

Canary Island 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) CI 41.08 43.96 56.69 60.66 1.96 35.00 32.34 40% 24.65 26.38 34.01 36.40 1.18 21.00 19.40 CI5

Canary Island 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) CI 24.36 26.07 33.61 35.96 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 15.64 20.16 21.58 1.24 12.49 12.71 CI6

Canary Island 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) CI 35.29 37.76 48.69 52.10 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.17 22.66 29.21 31.26 1.07 18.60 18.42 CI7

Canary Island 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) CI 35.21 37.67 48.58 51.98 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.12 22.60 29.15 31.19 1.06 18.90 18.38 CI8

Canary Island 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) CI 35.21 37.67 48.58 51.98 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.12 22.60 29.15 31.19 1.06 18.90 19.05 CI9

CI EUR CI48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material DE

Germany 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) DE 244.44 290.88 337.33 401.42 12.23 225.00 217.91 40% 146.66 174.53 202.40 240.85 7.34 135.00 130.75 DE1

Germany 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) DE 34.32 40.84 47.36 56.36 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.50 28.42 33.82 0.98 19.63 17.06 DE2

Germany 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) DE 34.32 40.84 47.36 56.36 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.50 28.42 33.82 0.98 19.63 17.06 DE3

Germany 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) DE 34.32 40.84 47.36 56.36 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.50 28.42 33.82 0.98 19.63 17.06 DE4

Germany 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) DE 41.08 48.89 56.69 67.46 1.96 35.00 32.34 40% 24.65 29.33 34.01 40.48 1.18 21.00 19.40 DE5

Germany 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) DE 24.36 28.99 33.61 40.00 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 17.39 20.17 24.00 1.24 12.49 12.71 DE6

Germany 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) DE 35.29 42.00 48.70 57.95 1.78 31.00 30.71 40% 21.18 25.20 29.22 34.77 1.07 18.60 18.43 DE7

Germany 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) DE 35.21 41.90 48.58 57.81 1.76 31.50 30.63 40% 21.13 25.14 29.15 34.69 1.06 18.90 18.38 DE8

Germany 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) DE 35.21 41.90 48.58 57.81 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 25.14 29.15 34.69 1.06 18.90 19.05 DE9

DE EUR DE48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material ES

Spain 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) ES 244.43 295.76 337.31 408.15 12.23 225.00 215.94 40% 146.66 177.46 202.39 244.89 7.34 135.00 129.56 ES1

Spain 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) ES 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.30 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.41 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 ES2

Spain 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) ES 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.30 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.41 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 ES3

Spain 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) ES 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.30 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.41 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 ES4

Spain 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) ES 41.08 49.71 56.69 68.60 1.96 35.00 32.34 40% 24.65 29.83 34.02 41.16 1.18 21.00 19.40 ES5

Spain 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) ES 24.36 29.47 33.61 40.67 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.61 17.68 20.17 24.40 1.24 12.49 12.71 ES6

Spain 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) ES 35.29 42.70 48.69 58.92 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.17 25.62 29.22 35.35 1.07 18.60 18.42 ES7

Spain 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) ES 35.21 42.61 48.58 58.78 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 25.57 29.15 35.27 1.06 18.90 18.38 ES8

Spain 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) ES 35.21 42.61 48.58 58.78 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 25.57 29.15 35.27 1.06 18.90 19.05 ES9

ES EUR ES48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material FI

Finland 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) FI 244.44 306.77 337.31 423.32 12.23 225.00 217.91 40% 146.66 184.06 202.38 253.99 7.34 135.00 130.75 FI1

Finland 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) FI 34.32 43.07 47.36 59.44 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.84 28.42 35.66 0.98 19.63 17.06 FI2

Finland 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) FI 34.32 43.07 47.36 59.44 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.84 28.42 35.66 0.98 19.63 17.06 FI3

Finland 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) FI 34.32 43.07 47.36 59.44 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.84 28.42 35.66 0.98 19.63 17.06 FI4

Finland 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) FI 41.08 51.56 56.69 71.15 1.96 35.00 32.35 40% 24.65 30.94 34.02 42.69 1.18 21.00 19.41 FI5

Finland 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) FI 24.35 30.56 33.62 42.19 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.61 18.34 20.17 25.31 1.24 12.49 12.71 FI6

Finland 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) FI 35.29 44.29 48.70 61.12 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.17 26.57 29.22 36.67 1.07 18.60 18.42 FI7

Finland 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) FI 35.22 44.20 48.57 60.96 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 26.52 29.14 36.58 1.06 18.90 18.38 FI8

Finland 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) FI 35.22 44.20 48.57 60.96 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 26.52 29.14 36.58 1.06 18.90 19.05 FI9

FI EUR FI48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material FR

France 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) FR 244.44 293.33 337.31 404.77 12.23 225.00 217.91 40% 146.67 176.00 202.39 242.86 7.34 135.00 130.75 FR1

France 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) FR 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 FR2

France 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) FR 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 FR3

France 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) FR 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 FR4

France 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) FR 41.08 49.30 56.69 68.03 1.96 35.00 32.35 40% 24.65 29.58 34.02 40.82 1.18 21.00 19.41 FR5

France 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) FR 24.36 29.23 33.62 40.34 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 17.54 20.17 24.20 1.24 12.49 12.71 FR6

France 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) FR 35.29 42.35 48.69 58.43 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.18 25.41 29.22 35.06 1.07 18.60 18.42 FR7

France 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) FR 35.22 42.26 48.58 58.29 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 25.36 29.15 34.97 1.06 18.90 18.38 FR8

France 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) FR 35.22 42.26 48.58 58.29 1.76 31.50 31.76 40% 21.13 25.36 29.15 34.97 1.06 18.90 19.06 FR9

FR EUR FR48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Black Friday 2024
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Material IE

Ireland 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) IE 244.45 300.67 337.32 414.90 12.23 225.00 215.94 40% 146.67 180.40 202.39 248.94 7.34 135.00 129.56 IE1

Ireland 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) IE 34.32 42.21 47.36 58.25 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.33 28.41 34.95 0.98 19.63 17.06 IE2

Ireland 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) IE 34.32 42.21 47.36 58.25 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.33 28.41 34.95 0.98 19.63 17.06 IE3

Ireland 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) IE 34.32 42.21 47.36 58.25 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.33 28.41 34.95 0.98 19.63 17.06 IE4

Ireland 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) IE 41.08 50.53 56.69 69.73 1.96 35.00 32.34 40% 24.65 30.32 34.01 41.84 1.18 21.00 19.40 IE5

Ireland 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) IE 24.36 29.96 33.61 41.34 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.61 17.98 20.17 24.80 1.24 12.49 12.71 IE6

Ireland 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) IE 35.29 43.41 48.71 59.91 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.18 26.05 29.22 35.95 1.07 18.60 18.42 IE7

Ireland 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) IE 35.21 43.31 48.57 59.74 1.76 31.50 30.63 40% 21.13 25.99 29.14 35.84 1.06 18.90 18.38 IE8

Ireland 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) IE 35.21 43.31 48.57 59.74 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 25.99 29.14 35.84 1.06 18.90 19.05 IE9

IE EUR IE48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Black Friday 2024
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Material IT

Italy 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) IT 244.44 298.22 337.31 411.52 12.23 225.00 215.94 40% 146.67 178.93 202.39 246.91 7.34 135.00 129.56 IT1

Italy 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) IT 34.32 41.87 47.36 57.78 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.12 28.42 34.67 0.98 19.63 17.06 IT2

Italy 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) IT 34.32 41.87 47.36 57.78 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.12 28.42 34.67 0.98 19.63 17.06 IT3

Italy 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) IT 34.32 41.87 47.36 57.78 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.12 28.42 34.67 0.98 19.63 17.06 IT4

Italy 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) IT 41.08 50.12 56.70 69.17 1.96 35.00 32.35 40% 24.65 30.07 34.02 41.50 1.18 21.00 19.41 IT5

Italy 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) IT 24.36 29.72 33.61 41.01 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 17.83 20.17 24.61 1.24 12.49 12.71 IT6

Italy 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) IT 35.30 43.06 48.70 59.42 1.78 31.00 30.71 40% 21.18 25.84 29.22 35.65 1.07 18.60 18.43 IT7

Italy 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) IT 35.21 42.96 48.58 59.27 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 25.78 29.15 35.56 1.06 18.90 18.38 IT8

Italy 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) IT 35.21 42.96 48.58 59.27 1.76 31.50 31.76 40% 21.13 25.78 29.15 35.56 1.06 18.90 19.06 IT9

IT EUR IT48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Black Friday 2024
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Material LU

Luxembourg 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) LU 244.44 285.99 337.31 394.65 12.23 225.00 215.94 40% 146.66 171.59 202.38 236.79 7.34 135.00 129.56 LU1

Luxembourg 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) LU 34.32 40.15 47.37 55.42 1.62 32.72 28.20 40% 20.59 24.09 28.42 33.25 0.97 19.63 16.92 LU2

Luxembourg 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) LU 34.32 40.15 47.37 55.42 1.62 32.72 28.20 40% 20.59 24.09 28.42 33.25 0.97 19.63 16.92 LU3

Luxembourg 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) LU 34.32 40.15 47.37 55.42 1.62 32.72 28.20 40% 20.59 24.09 28.42 33.25 0.97 19.63 16.92 LU4

Luxembourg 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) LU 41.09 48.07 56.69 66.33 1.94 35.00 32.07 40% 24.65 28.84 34.02 39.80 1.16 21.00 19.24 LU5

Luxembourg 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) LU 24.36 28.50 33.62 39.33 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 17.10 20.17 23.60 1.24 12.49 12.71 LU6

Luxembourg 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) LU 35.29 41.29 48.69 56.97 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.17 24.77 29.22 34.18 1.07 18.60 18.42 LU7

Luxembourg 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) LU 35.21 41.20 48.57 56.83 1.76 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 24.72 29.14 34.10 1.06 18.90 18.38 LU8

Luxembourg 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) LU 35.21 41.20 48.57 56.83 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 24.72 29.14 34.10 1.06 18.90 19.05 LU9

LU EUR LU48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Black Friday 2024
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Material NL

The Netherlands 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) NL 244.44 295.77 337.32 408.16 12.23 225.00 215.95 40% 146.66 177.46 202.39 244.89 7.34 135.00 129.57 NL1

The Netherlands 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) NL 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.31 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.42 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 NL2

The Netherlands 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) NL 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.31 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.42 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 NL3

The Netherlands 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) NL 34.32 41.53 47.36 57.31 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.92 28.42 34.38 0.98 19.63 17.06 NL4

The Netherlands 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) NL 41.08 49.71 56.70 68.61 1.96 35.00 32.35 40% 24.65 29.82 34.02 41.16 1.18 21.00 19.41 NL5

The Netherlands 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) NL 24.36 29.48 33.61 40.67 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 17.69 20.17 24.40 1.24 12.49 12.71 NL6

The Netherlands 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) NL 35.29 42.70 48.70 58.93 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.17 25.62 29.22 35.36 1.07 18.60 18.42 NL7

The Netherlands 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) NL 35.21 42.60 48.58 58.78 1.76 31.50 30.63 40% 21.13 25.56 29.15 35.27 1.06 18.90 18.38 NL8

The Netherlands 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) NL 35.21 42.60 48.58 58.78 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 25.56 29.15 35.27 1.06 18.90 19.05 NL9

NL EUR NL48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Black Friday 2024
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Incl

Retail 

price
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SB SV CSV
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nt
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Retail 

price 

VAT 

Incl

SB SV CSV

Material PT

Portugal 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) PT 244.44 300.66 337.32 414.90 12.23 225.00 215.94 40% 146.66 180.40 202.39 248.94 7.34 135.00 129.56 PT1

Portugal 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) PT 34.32 42.21 47.36 58.25 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.33 28.41 34.95 0.98 19.63 17.06 PT2

Portugal 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) PT 34.32 42.21 47.36 58.25 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.33 28.41 34.95 0.98 19.63 17.06 PT3

Portugal 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) PT 34.32 42.21 47.36 58.25 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 25.33 28.41 34.95 0.98 19.63 17.06 PT4

Portugal 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) PT 41.08 50.53 56.69 69.73 1.96 35.00 32.34 40% 24.65 30.32 34.01 41.84 1.18 21.00 19.40 PT5

Portugal 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) PT 24.36 29.96 33.61 41.34 2.06 20.81 21.19 40% 14.61 17.98 20.17 24.80 1.24 12.49 12.71 PT6

Portugal 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) PT 35.29 43.41 48.71 59.91 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.18 26.05 29.22 35.95 1.07 18.60 18.42 PT7

Portugal 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) PT 35.21 43.31 48.57 59.74 1.76 31.50 30.63 40% 21.13 25.99 29.14 35.84 1.06 18.90 18.38 PT8

Portugal 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) PT 35.21 43.31 48.57 59.74 1.76 31.50 31.75 40% 21.13 25.99 29.14 35.84 1.06 18.90 19.05 PT9

PT EUR PT48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Market SKU Description
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Member 
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SB SV CSV
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Retail 
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VAT 

Incl

SB SV CSV

Material SK

Slovakia 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) SK 245.54 294.65 337.31 404.77 12.26 225.00 216.23 40% 147.33 176.79 202.39 242.86 7.36 135.00 129.74 SK1

Slovakia 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) SK 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 SK2

Slovakia 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) SK 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 SK3

Slovakia 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) SK 34.32 41.18 47.37 56.84 1.63 32.72 28.44 40% 20.59 24.71 28.42 34.10 0.98 19.63 17.06 SK4

Slovakia 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) SK 41.08 49.30 56.69 68.03 1.96 35.00 32.35 40% 24.65 29.58 34.02 40.82 1.18 21.00 19.41 SK5

Slovakia 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) SK 24.36 29.23 33.62 40.34 2.07 20.81 21.19 40% 14.62 17.54 20.17 24.20 1.24 12.49 12.71 SK6

Slovakia 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) SK 35.29 42.35 48.69 58.43 1.78 31.00 30.70 40% 21.18 25.41 29.22 35.06 1.07 18.60 18.42 SK7

Slovakia 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) SK 35.22 42.26 48.58 58.29 1.75 31.50 30.64 40% 21.13 25.36 29.15 34.97 1.05 18.90 18.38 SK8

Slovakia 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) SK 35.22 42.26 48.58 58.29 1.75 31.50 31.69 40% 21.13 25.36 29.15 34.97 1.05 18.90 19.01 SK9

SK EUR SK48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material CH

Switzerland 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) CH 265.22 286.70 366.02 395.67 13.26 225.00 234.19 40% 159.13 172.02 219.61 237.40 7.96 135.00 140.51 CH1

Switzerland 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) CH 38.06 41.14 52.45 56.70 1.81 32.72 31.40 40% 22.83 24.68 31.47 34.02 1.09 19.63 18.84 CH2

Switzerland 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) CH 38.06 41.14 52.45 56.70 1.81 32.72 31.40 40% 22.83 24.68 31.47 34.02 1.09 19.63 18.84 CH3

Switzerland 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) CH 38.06 41.14 52.45 56.70 1.81 32.72 31.40 40% 22.83 24.68 31.47 34.02 1.09 19.63 18.84 CH4

Switzerland 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) CH 44.58 48.19 61.24 66.20 2.12 35.00 34.85 40% 26.75 28.91 36.74 39.72 1.27 21.00 20.91 CH5

Switzerland 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) CH 26.43 28.57 36.49 39.45 2.23 20.81 22.99 40% 15.86 17.14 21.90 23.67 1.34 12.49 13.79 CH6

Switzerland 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) CH 38.30 41.40 52.85 57.13 1.91 31.00 33.32 40% 22.98 24.84 31.71 34.28 1.15 18.60 19.99 CH7

Switzerland 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) CH 38.21 41.31 52.72 56.99 1.91 31.50 33.25 40% 22.93 24.79 31.63 34.19 1.15 18.90 19.95 CH8

Switzerland 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) CH 38.21 41.31 52.72 56.99 1.91 31.50 34.51 40% 22.93 24.79 31.63 34.19 1.15 18.90 20.71 CH9

CH CHF CH48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material CZ

Czech Republic 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) CZ 5981.82 7238.00 8257.02 9991.00 299.19 225.00 5333.84 40% 3589.00 4343.00 4954.00 5995.00 179.51 135.00 3200.30 CZ1

Czech Republic 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) CZ 856.20 1036.00 1181.82 1430.00 40.77 32.72 709.20 40% 514.00 622.00 709.00 858.00 24.46 19.63 425.52 CZ2

Czech Republic 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) CZ 856.20 1036.00 1181.82 1430.00 40.77 32.72 709.20 40% 514.00 622.00 709.00 858.00 24.46 19.63 425.52 CZ3

Czech Republic 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) CZ 856.20 1036.00 1181.82 1430.00 40.77 32.72 709.20 40% 514.00 622.00 709.00 858.00 24.46 19.63 425.52 CZ4

Czech Republic 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) CZ 1005.79 1217.00 1387.60 1679.00 47.89 35.00 791.72 40% 603.00 730.00 833.00 1007.00 28.73 21.00 475.03 CZ5

Czech Republic 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) CZ 596.69 722.00 823.14 996.00 49.88 20.81 519.12 40% 358.00 433.00 494.00 598.00 29.93 12.49 311.47 CZ6

Czech Republic 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) CZ 863.64 1045.00 1190.91 1441.00 43.20 31.00 750.15 40% 518.00 627.00 715.00 865.00 25.92 18.60 450.09 CZ7

Czech Republic 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) CZ 861.98 1043.00 1189.26 1439.00 43.48 31.50 749.93 40% 517.00 626.00 714.00 863.00 26.09 18.90 449.96 CZ8

Czech Republic 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) CZ 861.98 1043.00 1189.26 1439.00 43.48 31.50 775.78 40% 517.00 626.00 714.00 863.00 26.09 18.90 465.47 CZ9

CZ CZK CZ48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material DK

Denmark 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) DK 1822.40 2278.00 2514.81 3143.51 91.12 225.00 1623.71 40% 1093.44 1366.80 1508.88 1886.11 54.67 135.00 974.23 DK1

Denmark 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) DK 255.86 319.83 352.23 440.29 12.18 32.72 211.52 40% 153.52 191.90 211.34 264.17 7.31 19.63 126.91 DK2

Denmark 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) DK 255.86 319.83 352.23 440.29 12.18 32.72 211.52 40% 153.52 191.90 211.34 264.17 7.31 19.63 126.91 DK3

Denmark 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) DK 255.86 319.83 352.23 440.29 12.18 32.72 211.52 40% 153.52 191.90 211.34 264.17 7.31 19.63 126.91 DK4

Denmark 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) DK 306.30 382.87 421.99 527.49 14.59 35.00 240.58 40% 183.78 229.72 253.20 316.49 8.75 21.00 144.35 DK5

Denmark 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) DK 181.60 227.00 250.62 313.27 15.30 20.81 157.99 40% 108.96 136.20 150.37 187.96 9.18 12.49 94.79 DK6

Denmark 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) DK 263.10 328.88 363.10 453.88 13.29 31.00 228.90 40% 157.86 197.33 217.86 272.33 7.97 18.60 137.34 DK7

Denmark 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) DK 262.53 328.16 362.18 452.72 13.13 31.50 228.40 40% 157.52 196.90 217.31 271.63 7.88 18.90 137.04 DK8

Denmark 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) DK 262.53 328.16 362.18 452.72 13.13 31.50 236.62 40% 157.52 196.90 217.31 271.63 7.88 18.90 141.97 DK9

DK DKK DK48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material GB

Great Britain 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) GB 221.08 265.30 305.08 366.10 11.06 225.00 194.96 40% 132.65 159.18 183.05 219.66 6.64 135.00 116.98 GB1

Great Britain 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) GB 30.47 36.56 41.97 50.36 1.45 32.72 25.11 40% 18.28 21.94 25.18 30.22 0.87 19.63 15.07 GB2

Great Britain 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) GB 30.47 36.56 41.97 50.36 1.45 32.72 25.11 40% 18.28 21.94 25.18 30.22 0.87 19.63 15.07 GB3

Great Britain 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) GB 30.47 36.56 41.97 50.36 1.45 32.72 25.11 40% 18.28 21.94 25.18 30.22 0.87 19.63 15.07 GB4

Great Britain 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) GB 36.48 43.77 49.22 59.06 1.74 35.00 28.42 40% 21.89 26.26 29.53 35.44 1.04 21.00 17.05 GB5

Great Britain 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) GB 22.03 26.44 30.40 36.48 1.86 20.81 19.17 40% 13.22 15.86 18.24 21.89 1.12 12.49 11.50 GB6

Great Britain 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) GB 31.92 38.30 44.06 52.87 1.60 31.00 27.65 40% 19.15 22.98 26.44 31.72 0.96 18.60 16.59 GB7

Great Britain 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) GB 31.85 38.22 43.95 52.74 1.60 31.50 27.71 40% 19.11 22.93 26.37 31.64 0.96 18.90 16.63 GB8

Great Britain 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) GB 31.85 38.22 43.95 52.74 1.60 31.50 28.50 40% 19.11 22.93 26.37 31.64 0.96 18.90 17.10 GB9

GB GBP GB48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material HU

Hungary 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) HU 84350.39 107125.00 116403.15 147832.00 4217.47 225.00 75193.79 40% 50610.00 64275.00 69842.00 88699.00 2530.48 135.00 45116.27 HU1

Hungary 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) HU 12780.31 16231.00 17636.22 22398.00 608.59 32.72 10592.21 40% 7668.00 9739.00 10582.00 13439.00 365.15 19.63 6355.33 HU2

Hungary 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) HU 12780.31 16231.00 17636.22 22398.00 608.59 32.72 10592.21 40% 7668.00 9739.00 10582.00 13439.00 365.15 19.63 6355.33 HU3

Hungary 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) HU 12780.31 16231.00 17636.22 22398.00 608.59 32.72 10592.21 40% 7668.00 9739.00 10582.00 13439.00 365.15 19.63 6355.33 HU4

Hungary 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) HU 15675.59 19908.00 21631.50 27472.00 746.45 35.00 12342.95 40% 9405.00 11945.00 12979.00 16483.00 447.87 21.00 7405.77 HU5

Hungary 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) HU 8200.00 10414.00 11317.32 14373.00 690.95 20.81 7134.00 40% 4920.00 6248.00 6790.00 8624.00 414.57 12.49 4280.40 HU6

Hungary 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) HU 11881.89 15090.00 16396.85 20824.00 626.75 31.00 10337.24 40% 7129.00 9054.00 9838.00 12494.00 376.05 18.60 6202.34 HU7

Hungary 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) HU 11856.69 15058.00 16357.48 20774.00 592.79 31.50 10315.32 40% 7114.00 9035.00 9814.00 12464.00 355.67 18.90 6189.19 HU8

Hungary 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) HU 11856.69 15058.00 16357.48 20774.00 592.79 31.50 10684.93 40% 7114.00 9035.00 9814.00 12464.00 355.67 18.90 6410.96 HU9

HU HUF HU48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material IS

Iceland 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) IS 39798.39 49350.00 54917.74 68098.00 1989.89 225.00 35152.81 40% 23879.00 29610.00 32951.00 40859.00 1193.93 135.00 21091.69 IS1

Iceland 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) IS 5144.35 6379.00 7098.39 8802.00 244.95 32.72 4263.13 40% 3087.00 3827.00 4259.00 5281.00 146.97 19.63 2557.88 IS2

Iceland 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) IS 5144.35 6379.00 7098.39 8802.00 244.95 32.72 4263.13 40% 3087.00 3827.00 4259.00 5281.00 146.97 19.63 2557.88 IS3

Iceland 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) IS 5144.35 6379.00 7098.39 8802.00 244.95 32.72 4263.13 40% 3087.00 3827.00 4259.00 5281.00 146.97 19.63 2557.88 IS4

Iceland 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) IS 5824.19 7222.00 8037.10 9966.00 277.34 35.00 4586.03 40% 3495.00 4333.00 4822.00 5980.00 166.40 21.00 2751.62 IS5

Iceland 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) IS 3964.52 4916.00 5471.77 6785.00 334.73 20.81 3449.13 40% 2379.00 2950.00 3283.00 4071.00 200.84 12.49 2069.48 IS6

Iceland 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) IS 5744.35 7123.00 7928.23 9831.00 287.25 31.00 4997.59 40% 3447.00 4274.00 4757.00 5899.00 172.35 18.60 2998.55 IS7

Iceland 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) IS 5733.06 7109.00 7908.87 9807.00 287.21 31.50 4987.77 40% 3440.00 4265.00 4745.00 5884.00 172.33 18.90 2992.66 IS8

Iceland 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) IS 5733.06 7109.00 7908.87 9807.00 287.21 31.50 5169.07 40% 3440.00 4265.00 4745.00 5884.00 172.33 18.90 3101.44 IS9

IS ISK IS48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material NO

Norway 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) NO 2495.30 3119.13 3442.38 4302.98 124.77 225.00 2203.59 40% 1497.18 1871.48 2065.43 2581.79 74.86 135.00 1322.15 NO1

Norway 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) NO 347.76 434.70 479.64 599.55 16.56 32.72 287.62 40% 208.66 260.82 287.78 359.73 9.94 19.63 172.57 NO2

Norway 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) NO 347.76 434.70 479.64 599.55 16.56 32.72 287.62 40% 208.66 260.82 287.78 359.73 9.94 19.63 172.57 NO3

Norway 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) NO 347.76 434.70 479.64 599.55 16.56 32.72 287.62 40% 208.66 260.82 287.78 359.73 9.94 19.63 172.57 NO4

Norway 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) NO 415.80 519.75 573.72 717.15 19.80 35.00 327.09 40% 249.48 311.85 344.23 430.29 11.88 21.00 196.25 NO5

Norway 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) NO 217.70 272.13 300.45 375.56 18.33 20.81 189.40 40% 130.62 163.28 180.27 225.34 11.00 12.49 113.64 NO6

Norway 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) NO 315.43 394.29 435.32 544.15 16.47 31.00 274.43 40% 189.26 236.57 261.19 326.49 9.88 18.60 164.66 NO7

Norway 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) NO 314.78 393.48 434.26 542.83 15.74 31.50 273.86 40% 188.87 236.09 260.56 325.70 9.44 18.90 164.32 NO8

Norway 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) NO 314.78 393.48 434.26 542.83 15.74 31.50 283.68 40% 188.87 236.09 260.56 325.70 9.44 18.90 170.21 NO9

NO NOK NO48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material PL

Poland 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) PL 1090.67 1341.52 1505.09 1851.26 54.54 225.00 963.58 40% 654.40 804.91 903.05 1110.76 32.72 135.00 578.15 PL1

Poland 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) PL 148.78 183.00 204.88 252.00 7.08 32.72 122.91 40% 89.27 109.80 122.93 151.20 4.25 19.63 73.75 PL2

Poland 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) PL 148.78 183.00 204.88 252.00 7.08 32.72 122.91 40% 89.27 109.80 122.93 151.20 4.25 19.63 73.75 PL3

Poland 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) PL 148.78 183.00 204.88 252.00 7.08 32.72 122.91 40% 89.27 109.80 122.93 151.20 4.25 19.63 73.75 PL4

Poland 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) PL 182.11 224.00 252.03 310.00 8.67 35.00 143.35 40% 109.27 134.40 151.22 186.00 5.20 21.00 86.01 PL5

Poland 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) PL 108.68 133.68 150.00 184.50 9.16 20.81 94.55 40% 65.21 80.21 90.00 110.70 5.50 12.49 56.73 PL6

Poland 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) PL 157.46 193.68 217.31 267.29 8.08 31.00 136.99 40% 94.48 116.21 130.39 160.37 4.85 18.60 82.19 PL7

Poland 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) PL 157.12 193.26 216.75 266.60 7.87 31.50 136.70 40% 94.27 115.96 130.05 159.96 4.72 18.90 82.02 PL8

Poland 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) PL 157.12 193.26 216.75 266.60 7.87 31.50 141.46 40% 94.27 115.96 130.05 159.96 4.72 18.90 84.88 PL9

PL PLN PL48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material RO

Romania 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) RO 1135.20 1350.89 1566.38 1863.99 56.77 225.00 1002.31 40% 681.12 810.53 939.83 1118.40 34.06 135.00 601.39 RO1

Romania 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) RO 170.57 202.98 234.87 279.50 8.12 32.72 140.77 40% 102.34 121.79 140.92 167.70 4.87 19.63 84.46 RO2

Romania 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) RO 170.57 202.98 234.87 279.50 8.12 32.72 140.77 40% 102.34 121.79 140.92 167.70 4.87 19.63 84.46 RO3

Romania 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) RO 170.57 202.98 234.87 279.50 8.12 32.72 140.77 40% 102.34 121.79 140.92 167.70 4.87 19.63 84.46 RO4

Romania 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) RO 200.57 238.68 275.90 328.32 9.55 35.00 157.39 40% 120.34 143.21 165.54 196.99 5.73 21.00 94.43 RO5

Romania 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) RO 111.23 132.36 153.51 182.68 9.36 20.81 96.77 40% 66.74 79.42 92.11 109.61 5.62 12.49 58.06 RO6

Romania 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) RO 161.16 191.78 222.40 264.66 8.41 31.00 140.21 40% 96.70 115.07 133.44 158.79 5.05 18.60 84.13 RO7

Romania 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) RO 160.80 191.35 221.83 263.98 8.05 31.50 139.90 40% 96.48 114.81 133.10 158.39 4.83 18.90 83.94 RO8

Romania 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) RO 160.80 191.35 221.83 263.98 8.05 31.50 145.05 40% 96.48 114.81 133.10 158.39 4.83 18.90 87.03 RO9
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Sweden 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) SE 2460.90 3076.13 3396.43 4245.54 123.04 225.00 2174.16 40% 1476.54 1845.68 2037.86 2547.32 73.82 135.00 1304.50 SE1

Sweden 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) SE 345.51 431.89 476.82 596.03 16.45 32.72 285.92 40% 207.31 259.13 286.09 357.62 9.87 19.63 171.55 SE2

Sweden 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) SE 345.51 431.89 476.82 596.03 16.45 32.72 285.92 40% 207.31 259.13 286.09 357.62 9.87 19.63 171.55 SE3

Sweden 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) SE 345.51 431.89 476.82 596.03 16.45 32.72 285.92 40% 207.31 259.13 286.09 357.62 9.87 19.63 171.55 SE4

Sweden 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) SE 432.80 541.00 596.80 746.00 20.61 35.00 340.52 40% 259.68 324.60 358.08 447.60 12.37 21.00 204.31 SE5

Sweden 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) SE 245.22 306.53 338.43 423.04 20.67 20.81 213.34 40% 147.13 183.92 203.06 253.82 12.40 12.49 128.00 SE6

Sweden 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) SE 355.29 444.11 490.31 612.89 18.40 31.00 309.10 40% 213.17 266.47 294.19 367.73 11.04 18.60 185.46 SE7

Sweden 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) SE 354.51 443.14 489.08 611.35 17.73 31.50 308.43 40% 212.71 265.88 293.45 366.81 10.64 18.90 185.06 SE8

Sweden 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) SE 354.51 443.14 489.08 611.35 17.73 31.50 319.70 40% 212.71 265.88 293.45 366.81 10.64 18.90 191.82 SE9
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South Africa 97001951 ageLOC Boost System (EU/ZA) ZA 4233.59 4868.63 5841.27 6717.46 212.34 225.00 3641.21 40% 2540.15 2921.18 3504.76 4030.48 127.40 135.00 2184.73 ZA1

South Africa 97002403 Nutricentials Hyaluronic Acid + B5 (EU) ZA 592.44 681.31 818.30 941.05 28.21 32.72 463.17 40% 355.47 408.79 490.98 564.63 16.93 19.63 277.90 ZA2

South Africa 97002405 Nutricentials Ceramides (EU) ZA 592.44 681.31 818.30 941.05 28.21 32.72 463.17 40% 355.47 408.79 490.98 564.63 16.93 19.63 277.90 ZA3

South Africa 97002416 Nutricentials Bakuchiol Pumps (EU) ZA 592.44 681.31 818.30 941.05 28.21 32.72 463.17 40% 355.47 408.79 490.98 564.63 16.93 19.63 277.90 ZA4

South Africa 97002663 Nu Colour Lash + Brow Serum (EU) ZA 687.52 790.65 949.57 1092.00 32.74 35.00 548.70 40% 412.51 474.39 569.74 655.20 19.64 21.00 329.22 ZA5

South Africa 97102851 Nu Colour Curling Mascara (EMEA) ZA 376.30 432.74 519.30 597.20 31.61 20.81 284.25 40% 225.78 259.64 311.58 358.32 18.97 12.49 170.55 ZA6

South Africa 97001788 Dew All Day Moisture Restore Cream (EU) ZA 511.91 588.70 706.49 812.46 25.60 31.00 445.36 40% 307.15 353.22 423.89 487.48 15.36 18.60 267.22 ZA7

South Africa 97002106 ageLOC Nutriol Shampoo (EU) ZA 570.42 655.98 787.20 905.28 29.66 34.50 495.10 40% 342.25 393.59 472.32 543.17 17.80 20.70 297.06 ZA8

South Africa 97002107 ageLOC Nutriol Conditioner (EU) ZA 570.42 655.98 787.20 905.28 29.66 34.50 495.10 40% 342.25 393.59 472.32 543.17 17.80 20.70 297.06 ZA9

ZA ZAR ZA48
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